MERCURY (175 DFI [2.5L]) < THROTTLE LEVER AMD SHIFT SHAFT b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 07178500 THRU 078003593 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 10 B18165|SCREW [ 375-16 = 1-3/4 M) 1
3 23 55164 | BUSHIMG 1
4 23 258959| SPACER 1
5 10 B4022 | SCREW [2-1/8 IM.) 1
A 11 BA015 | NUT [1./4-20) 1
7 26852 | CAP 1
a2 42927 |INSERT 1
9 12 35459 '"WASHER 1
10 11 40138 B|MUT 1
11 A56221 1|CAM 1
12 23 A56895| BUSHIMG 1
13 10 218934 40|SCREW (M3 = 40) 1
14 23 93248 1|5WIVEL BUSHING 2
15 a0 856596 BEARING 1
16 B50515 2|LIMNK 1
17 E7748 ROLLER 1
18 250288 1|THROTTLE ROLLER 1
19 10 40056107 | SCREW M5 X 1E) 1
20 12 83302 '"WASHER 1
21 13 B3432 | 5TAR WASHER 1
22 B14283T 6|ANCHOR BRACKET 1
23 92889 | LATCH 1
24 10 42975 | SCREW-DRIVE 2
25 395159|CAP 1
26 52100 '"WEAR PLATE 1
27 38279 LATCH 1
28 12 35462 '"WASHER 1
29 11 82670109\ NUT 1
a0 10 28782 | SCREW 31218 7/8) 3
Kl A14284| GUIDE BLOCK 1
32 24 200359 SFRING 1
33 E70734 1 |LINE ROD ASSEMBLY 1
M FI932A16| SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 [LOMG]
M 73332817 | SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 [F-LONG)
35 M55| ROLLPIM 1
36 M55| SHIFT SHAFT LEVER-UPPER |1
ar 23 26856 BUSHIMG 1
] 13 29720 '"WANE WA SHER 1
29 12 25462 '"WASHER 1 -
Al 11 OOC OO O RITIT kil




